Blutspenden in 26316 bis zum 29.07.2025

Di
Mo
Di
Di

20.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

01.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Varel 26316
Jugendzentrum Weberei
Oldenburger StralRe 21

Varel 26316 - Obenstrohe
Feuerwehrhaus
Wiefelsteder StralRe 45

Varel 26316 - Buppel
Blppeler Krug
Birgermeister-Osterloh-Stral3e 54

Varel 26316
Jugendzentrum Weberei
Oldenburger StralRe 21



