Blutspenden in 26316 bis zum 29.07.2025

Di	20.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Varel 26316 Jugendzentrum Weberei Oldenburger Straße 21
Mo	23.06.2025 15:30-20:00 Uhr	Varel 26316 - Obenstrohe Feuerwehrhaus Wiefelsteder Straße 45
Di	01.07.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Varel 26316 - Büppel Büppeler Krug Bürgermeister-Osterloh-Straße 54
Di	29.07.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Varel 26316 Jugendzentrum Weberei Oldenburger Straße 21